IN SCREED HEATING MAT
SPEC SHEET
Hotwire In Screed Heating mats, are installed under the
“Sand and Cement” screed and provide a quick and
easy to install heating solution.
Lifetime warranty
Self adhesive mesh
Single cold tail

Length
Mat
Width
Heated
Area
Total
Ohms
(20° C)
Cable
Length
Power Density
20w/m cable
pre-space @
100mm
watts m m m2 Ω m w/m2
ISHM200 200 2.0 0.5 1.0 264.5 10.0
200 w/m2
EACH M2 MESH
PRE-SPACED
WITH 10.0M CABLE
ISHM300 300 3.0 0.5 1.5 176.3 15.0
ISHM400 400 4.0 0.5 2.0 132.3 20.0
ISHM500 500 5.0 0.5 2.5 105.8 25.0
ISHM600 600 6.0 0.5 3.0 88.2 30.0
ISHM700 700 7.0 0.5 3.5 75.6 35.0
ISHM800 800 8.0 0.5 4.0 66.1 40.0
ISHM900 900 9.0 0.5 4.5 58.8 45.0
ISHM1000 1000 10.0 0.5 5.0 52.9 50.0
ISHM1200 1200 12.0 0.5 6.0 44.1 60.0
ISHM1400 1400 14.0 0.5 7.0 37.8 70.0
ISHM1600 1600 16.0 0.5 8.0 33.1 80.0
ISHM1800 1800 18.0 0.5 9.0 29.4 90.0
ISHM2000 2000 20.0 0.5 10.0 26.5 100.0
Technical INFORMATION
AUSTRALIA
1300 HOTWIRE